
 
ST MICHAEL & ALL ANGELS C. E. (FOUNDATION) PRIMARY AND PRE-SCHOOL 

 

Respect. Resilience. Responsibility. Confidence. Co-operation. Compassion. 
 

Be strong and courageous. Do not be afraid; do not be discouraged, 

 for the Lord your God will be with you wherever you go. – Joshua 1:9 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2024 - 2025 
 

 

Training Days 

 

Thursday 24 October 2024 

Friday 25 October 2024 

Friday 29 November 2024 

Monday 21 July 2025 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 

 
 

2024 Autumn Term  

Half Term 

Staff Training Day 

Staff Training Day 

 

Staff Training Day 

Christmas 

Re-open 

Close 

Closed 

Closed  

Re-open 

Closed  

Close 

Monday 2 September 

Wednesday 23 October 

Thursday 24 October 

Friday 25 October 

Monday 4 November 

Friday 29 November 

Friday 20 December 

2025 Spring Term 

Half Term 

 

Easter  

Re-open 

Close 

Re-open 

Close 

Monday 6 January 

Friday 14 February 

Monday 24 February 

Friday 4 April 

2025 Summer Term 

May Day 

Half Term 

 

 

Staff Training Day 

Staff Training Day 

Re-open 

Closed 

Close  

Re-open 

Close 

Closed 

Closed  

Tuesday 22 April 

Monday 5 May 

Friday 23 May 

Monday 2 June 

Friday 18 July 

Monday 21 July 

Tuesday 22 July 


